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Child Impact Audit
Jena Shri Rabindra Kumar

Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has conducted/conducts Child Impact Audit every year in the country;
(b) if so, the details thereof along with the number of such audits carried out during each of the last three years and the current year and the findings of the last Child Impact Audit; and
(c) the follow up action taken/being taken by the Government after releasing of the Child Impact Audits in the country?

Answer
MINISTER OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT
(SHRIMATI MANEKA SANJAY GANDHI)

(a) & (b): No, Madam.

(c): Does not arise.
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